## STATE OF ALABAMA — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FINANCING STATEMENT FORM UCC-1 ALA.

Important: Read Instructions on Back Before Filling out Form.

		This ENLANCING STETEMENT is exceeded to a Effect Officer for
The Debter is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).	No. of Additional Sheets Presented:	This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a Filing Officer for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.
Rutum copy or recorded original to:		THES SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Date, Time, Humber & Filing Office
Alabama Gas Corp.		
20 South 20th Street		(S)
Birmingham, AL 35295		
- -		ノンの は まに養っ
Pro-paid Acct. #		WIE SE
2. Name and Address of Debtor (Last Name First if a Person)		
Jimmy Tinsley 2000 Chandabrook Drive		" · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Pelham, AL 35124		
		SEE A
Consid Committee #0.4		
Social Security/Tax iO #	(Last Name First # a Person)	-
	•	
•		
	••	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
Social Security/Tex ld #	<del></del>	
☐ Additional debters on attached UCC-E		·
3. SECURED PARTY (Last Name First if a Person)	·	4. ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY (IF ANY) (Last Name First if a Person)
·		310000
Steel City H & A Inc./Alagasco 92 Oxmoor Road 20 South 20 S		Alagasco 20 South 20th Street
92 Oxmoor Road 20 South 20 St Birmingham, Al 35209 B'ham., AL 352		
Social Security/Tex ID#		
☐ Additional secured parties on assumes over a		
5. The Financing Statement Covers the Following Types (	or items) of Property:	<u>.]</u>
1 Trane Furnace M	1# TUD100C936H3	S# L243P6U2G
1 Trane Condensor	M# TTR036C100A2	2 S# L2557TEBF
1 Trane Coil M# 7	CXC036C4HPB1 S#	L25764678 SA. Enter Code(s) From Back of Form That
Taral Deces Coo 7	t Aetached	Best Describes The Colletonal Covered
Legal Desc: See A	ALLACISEU	By This Filling: 500 — — — —
•		
		<del></del> - <del></del>
•		<del></del>
Check X if covered: X Products of Collateral are also		
(check X, if so)    already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state.   already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when debtor's location changed to this state.   utich is proceeds of the original collateral described above in which a security interest is		7. Complete only when filling with the Judge of Probate:  The initial indebtedness secured by this financing statement is \$ 3,950.00
		Mortglage tax due (15° per \$100,00 or fraction thereof) \$
		and the real estate mortgage records (Describe real estate and # debtor does not have an interest of record, give name of record owner in Box 5)
perfected.		Signature(s) of Secured Partylies) (Required only if thed without debter's Signature — see 8km 6)
Or many the latest of the late	28	
Signature(s) di Oebtor(s)		Steel City Heating & Air, Inc.
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ics) or Assignes
Type Name of individual or Business		Type Name of Individual or Europeas
/4\ [		ALDUADETICAL STREET, VIEW - VIEW COMMUNICATION - 1 COM SOUTH

## Legal Desc:

Lot 13, according to the map of Chapparral, third sector, as recorded in Mapbook 8, page 165 in the office of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama.

Inst # 1996-32478

10/01/1996-32478
02:42 PM CERTIFIED
SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE
22.00